Functional. Stylish. Efficient. Practical.
Product Issue 1 SMART LIGHTING FOR YOUR HOME
Cabinet
       Lighting
FREE
lighting is everything.
You haven’t finished decorating your kitchen until

Linkable T5 Fluorescent
(seen on page 10)
>Product Ordering Guide<
Includes 13" connector cord, 5' power cord, and bulbs
Linkable Accessories
(for fixtures on this page)
†  Resale pack - must be ordered in increments of 6.
NOTE: link fixtures up to 540 watts per power source
Finish Dimensions Bulb Included Model No.
White 3-1/2” x 8-1/2” x 1-1/4” (1) 20W, Halogen UCHD 1 120 CSW R6†
Bronze 3-1/2” x 8-1/2” x 1-1/4” (1) 20W, Halogen UCHD 1 120 CSW BZ R6†
White 3-1/2” x 12-1/8” x 1-1/4” (2) 20W, Halogen UCHD 2 120 CSW R6†
Bronze 3-1/2” x 12-1/8” x 1-1/4” (2) 20W, Halogen UCHD 2 120 CSW BZ R6†
White 3-1/2” x 17-3/4” x 1-1/4” (3) 20W, Halogen UCHD 3 120 CSW R6†
Bronze 3-1/2” x 17-3/4” x 1-1/4” (3) 20W, Halogen UCHD 3 120 CSW BZ R6†
White 3-1/2” x 23-1/2” x 1-1/4” (4) 20W, Halogen UCHD 4 120 CSW R6†
Bronze 3-1/2” x 23-1/2” x 1-1/4” (4) 20W, Halogen UCHD 4 120 CSW BZ R6†
9"
12"
18"
24"
Linkable Halogen Swivel
(seen on page 10)
Includes 13" connector cord, 5' power cord, and bulbs
Finish Dimensions Bulb(s) Included Model No.
White 4-1/2” x 9-1/4” x 1-3/8” (1) 18W, Xenon UCXD 1 120 CSW
Bronze 4-1/2” x 9-1/4” x 1-3/8” (1) 18W, Xenon UCXD 1 120 CSW BZ
White 4-1/2” x 12-1/8” x 1-3/8” (2) 18W, Xenon UCXD 2 120 CSW
Bronze 4-1/2” x 12-1/8” x 1-3/8” (2) 18W, Xenon UCXD 2 120 CSW BZ
White 4-1/2” x 18-1/4” x 1-3/8” (3) 18W, Xenon UCXD 3 120 CSW
Bronze 4-1/2” x 18-1/4” x 1-3/8” (3) 18W, Xenon UCXD 3 120 CSW BZ
White 4-1/2” x 24-1/4” x 1-3/8” (4) 18W, Xenon UCXD 4 120 CSW
Bronze 4-1/2” x 24-1/4” x 1-3/8” (4) 18W, Xenon UCXD 4 120 CSW BZ
9"
12"
18"
24"
NOTE: link fixtures up to 540 watts per power source
Linkable Xenon
(seen on page 10)
Includes 13" connector cord, 5' power cord, and bulbs
Splice box
(for easy direct wiring)
UCD JB R12†
24" connector cord
UC ERC24 R12†
Cord cover
(to conceal cords)
UCH WWC R12†
Row connectors
(2 per package)
UC ERC R12†
Halogen bulbs
(2 per package)
UCH 2LP R12†
Xenon bulbs
(2 per package)
UCX 2LP R12†
Note: all linkable accessories are in resale packs - must be ordered in increments of 12.
The Contemporary Pot Rack from
Light Concepts features a stainless steel
finish with adjustable height cables and
hooks that hold pots, pans, and kitchen
utensils. Uplight illuminates the form of
the rack while downlight makes it fully
functional. Switch between both or use
simultaneously with the pull chain.
Consumer Products Group • One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012
TEL 888.557.4676 • East FAX 888.373.4782 • West FAX 888.765.8658
www.lithonia.com • www.lightahome.com
©2007 Acuity Lighting Group, Inc.       CP6142.indd       Form No.516.150